
Faculty Office Hours Contact
Bose, Pablo 209 Old Mill Tuesday/Thursdays by appointment only Pablo.Bose@uvm.edu

Cope, Meghan 211 Old Mill Mondays 9:30-10:30 on Teams;Thursday 2:30-3:30 in person; or on MS Teams by appt Meghan.Cope@uvm.edu

Dupigny-Giroux, Lesley-Ann 202 Old Mill Mondays 3:30-5pm; Thursdays 3-4:30pm Lesley-Ann.Dupigny-Giroux@uvm.edu

Klepeis, Keith sabbatical
Morehouse, Harlan 208 Old Mill  Wednesday 12:30-1:30; Fridays 3:15-4:15 Harlan.Morehouse@uvm.edu

Morse, Cheryl 203 Old Mill Wednesday 1:45-3:15; Fridays 8:30-9:30 on MS teams, make appt by email Cheryl.Morse@uvm.edu

Nelson, Ingrid 204 Old Mill Monday 10-12pm; Tuesday 1:15-2:15 https://ilnelson.youcanbook.me/

Perdrial, Julia 321 Delehanty Hall Tuesdays 12-1:30 in person or remote; Wednesday 3:30-4:30 remote only and by appt with NavigateJulia.Perdrial@uvm.edu

Perdrial, Nicolas 319 Delehanty Hall Tues/Friday 9-10:30am, on Teams and by appt Nicolas.Perdrial@uvm.edu

Rayback, Shelly 201 Old Mill  Mondays 10:30-12:30; Wednesdays 10:30-11:30; by appointment Shelly.Rayback@uvm.edu

Usher, Mark 215 Old Mill Mondays 9-11 and by appt via email Mark.Usher@uvm.edu

Watts, Richard 401 Billings Tuesday/Thursday 12-1pm Richard.Watts@uvm.edu

Webb, Laura 217 Delehanty Hall Monday & Wednesday 11-12:30 Laura.Webb@uvm.edu

Wemple, Beverley sabbatical Book time with Beverley Wemple 

Research Faculty Andrew.Schroth@uvm.edu

Diehl, Rebecca 208 Delehanty Hall Wed 12:00-2:00 or MS by appt Rebecca.Diehl@uvm.edu

Schroth, Andrew


